
03rd Quarter 2020-21: 

Details of foreign grants received by iPartner India during the quarter 01 Oct 2020 – 31 Dec 2020. 

Sl. 
No. 

Donor(s) 
Name 

Donor(s) Address(es) Country  Purpose(s) 
Date of 
Receipt 

Amount 
(INR) 

1 
Give 

Foundation 
Inc. USA 

PO Box 50876, Palo 
Alto, CA 94303, USA 

USA Social 
03 Nov 
2020 

8,36,271.80 

2 
Give 

Foundation 
Inc. USA 

PO Box 50876, Palo 
Alto, CA 94303, USA 

USA Social 
24 Nov 
2020 

17,003.66 

3 
Give 

Foundation 
Inc. USA 

PO Box 50876, Palo 
Alto, CA 94303, USA 

USA Social 
11 Dec 
2020 

22,885.09 

4 
iPartner India 

Canada 

147 Three Valleys Drive 
Toronto 

ON M3A 3C1 
Canada Social 

30 Dec 
2020 

5,85,597.04 

 

Note: 

Other than above savings a/c interest of Rs.144,829 ; Rs.48,230 and Rs.7,562 also credited into Main FCRA and Sub 

FCRA account(s) on 31.12.2020. 


